
 Team - 5 Person, Team - 5 Person, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Hoochhounds I 731228 3,526 $1,600.00 Liberal USBC

2 ChemisTree 1 786940 3,521 $1,085.00 Hays USBC

3 Walnut Bowl III 731367 3,511 $1,041.00 Central Kansas USBC

4 Hit 9 Get 9 738777 3,510 $996.00 Chanute USBC

5 A RHINO IS A FAT UNICORN 836704 3,503 $952.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

6 Fire Alarm Specialists 819312 3,496 $907.00 Hays USBC

7 C & H Lanes 738776 3,459 $863.00 Chanute USBC

8 Hoochhounds III 731230 3,455 $818.00 Liberal USBC

9 Top Scratch 765885 3,449 $773.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

10 Wegner Contracting 760338 3,436 $729.00 Washington County USBC

11 RCL 2 803206 3,433 $684.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

12 Team D Johns 819149 3,428 $640.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

13 Walnut Bowl IV 731368 3,422 $595.00 Central Kansas USBC

14 TD's Pro Shop #1 795857 3,396 $550.00 Liberal USBC

15 Wrong Lane 836301 3,390 $506.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

16 TD's Prod Shop #2 795858 3,385 $461.00 Liberal USBC

17 1ST CITY OF KANSAS #3 804985 3,384 $417.00 First City of Kansas USBC

18 Hardy Fence 738778 3,376 $372.00 Chanute USBC

19 Locked and Loaded Gun Shop 726534 3,366 $328.00 Concordia USBC

20 Spare Parts 713177 3,364 $283.00 First City of Kansas USBC

21 Heartland Collision 825845 3,360 $238.00 Hoisington USBC

22 Walnut Bowl II 731366 3,359 $194.00 Central Kansas USBC

23 McCoys Insurance 738779 3,356 $149.00 Chanute USBC

24 Stone 5 839165 3,351 $105.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

25 KC Connection 786654 3,350 $60.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: #

Total prizes awarded in this event: #

Team - 4 Person, Team - 4 Person, Handicapped 

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 R B C D 839181 2,811 $800.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

2 BPM Insurance 769670 2,714 $500.00 Kaw Valley USBC

3 D.E.L. Service 822263 2,694 $422.20 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

4 Pocket Pounders 743442 2,667 $240.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: #

Total prizes awarded in this event: #

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped 

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Jones, A.J. W / Metz, John 839178 1,580 $640.00 Washington County USBC

2 Todd, John P, Jr / Johnson, Andrew M 795857 1,500 $369.00 Liberal USBC

3 Sowers, Gary E / Kent, Rachel M 839168 1,472 $363.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

4 Chittenden, John, III / Shotgunn, Justin J 786940 1,471 $358.00 Hays USBC

5 Jordon, Carl R / Seitter, Robert L 810316 1,468 $353.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

6 Allen, Derek R / Schoenhofer, Randy E 738776 1,467 $348.00 Chanute USBC

7 Miller, Zach A / White, William 726534 1,465 $343.00 Concordia USBC

8 Becker, Jacob F / Becker, Andrew J 726673 1,454 $338.00 Cheney USBC

9 Douglas, Daniel L / Cornwell, Brandon A 821991 1,445 $333.00 Washington County USBC

10 Miller, Preston / Davis, Chase E 836301 1,429 $327.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

11 Arsenijevic, Zoran / Bush, Joe N 836704 1,428 $322.00 Wy-Jon County USBC



12 Roberts, Dave J / Pahls, Gary F 769482 1,425 $314.50 Concordia USBC

12 Phillips, Andy A / Castellani, Robert J 746839 1,425 $314.50 Crawford County USBC

14 Long, Stephen M / Schwarz, Ronald G 731367 1,423 $307.00 Central Kansas USBC

15 Crocker, Richard L / VonDerBruegge, Michael W 836704 1,422 $302.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

16 Williams, Damial J / Matzek, Tanner E 769369 1,420 $297.00 Oakley USBC

17 Penka, Brian L / Schmidt, Kent L 749342 1,415 $291.00 Central Kansas USBC

18 Waites, Cory / Blockburger, Eric S 804985 1,414 $286.00 First City of Kansas USBC

19 Brewster, Jerry L / Horn, Brian R 786654 1,413 $281.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

20 Metz, Christina B / Milam, Christopher L 839176 1,412 $276.00 Washington County USBC

21 Lemman, Randy T / Baldwin, Jim C 726691 1,407 $271.00 Oakley USBC

22 Demel, Timothy J / Perez, Tony 769482 1,405 $263.50 Concordia USBC

22 West, Marcus L / Smithhisler, Derek R 778766 1,405 $263.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

24 Boxberger, Douglas H / Boxberger, Gary L 822113 1,401 $255.00 Hoisington USBC

25 Moore, Jason L / Ware, Michael E 765885 1,399 $250.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

26 Hill, Ramon E / Griffin, Rylind A 839166 1,397 $245.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

27 Blide, Terry L / Legleiter, Diana 816227 1,395 $240.00 Hays USBC

28 Caudell, Ken P, Jr / Caudell, Kenneth G, Sr 756472 1,394 $235.00 Flint Hills USBC

29 Brown, Stephanie / McDaniels, Kevin E 795927 1,390 $230.00 Crawford County USBC

30 Vulgamore, Janet L / Vulgamore, Greg L 726672 1,388 $222.00 Cheney USBC

30 Morton, Johnathan D / Qualls, Cameron R 745425 1,388 $222.00 Great Plains USBC

32 Slay, Shaquille / Hofflinger, Bradley L 826138 1,385 $211.50 Gr Salina Area USBC

32 Laird, Bruce / Gadelman, Jerry L 721189 1,385 $211.50 Gr Douglas County USBC

34 Libeer, Jake B / Seib, Jason D 834715 1,384 $204.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

35 Brooks, Duke C / Swinford, Sam T 839160 1,383 $199.00 Great Plains USBC

36 Scammehorn, Jeffrey L / Tillitson, John O 766374 1,382 $194.00 Lane County USBC

37 Smith, Osttis L / Faucett, Richard J 713176 1,379 $189.00 First City of Kansas USBC

38 Harmon, Reid A / Smith, Sean P 822645 1,376 $180.50 Gr Douglas County USBC

38 Endecott, James R / Endecott, Sean C 820267 1,376 $180.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

40 Rausch, Steve M / Martin, Dustin J 745423 1,375 $168.00 Great Plains USBC

40 Schneider, Jordon / Weigel, Troy A 786939 1,375 $168.00 Hays USBC

40 Cook, Jeremy D / Hunt, James W 839153 1,375 $168.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

43 Jackson, Ally / Jackson, Nick D 810315 1,374 $155.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

43 Wegner, Lacey / Wegner, Sharon S 760338 1,374 $155.50 Washington County USBC

45 Ryan, Dallas D / Skinner, Lawrence D 731230 1,370 $144.50 Liberal USBC

45 Glassman, Nick W / Welch, Tom R 786940 1,370 $144.50 Hays USBC

47 Garcia, J. Carlos / Anderson, Arris 731229 1,368 $137.00 Liberal USBC

48 Williams, Keith / Evans, Cimmarron J 839180 1,367 $132.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

49 Roush, Karen J / Roush, Tyler J 731228 1,365 $124.50 Liberal USBC

49 Umbarger, Douglas W / Young, Darryn L 738779 1,365 $124.50 Chanute USBC

51 Wood, Michael W / Mueller, Chris B 764447 1,364 $117.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

52 Welch, Paul D / Percival, John 778730 1,363 $106.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

52 Wollschlager, Sara M / Wollschlager, John M 839164 1,363 $106.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

52 Holmes, Michael E / Holmes, Luke 838257 1,363 $106.00 Konza Prairie USBC

55 Tillitson, Trenton / Fairbank, Smokey R 766375 1,361 $96.00 Lane County USBC

56 Rosdahl, Angel R / Rosdahl, Luke A 803207 1,360 $86.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

56 Burkenbine, Zach / Musselman, Austin T 826137 1,360 $86.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

56 Ouellette, Evan D / Ouellette, Charles D 839170 1,360 $86.00 Washington County USBC

59 Vanderpool, Weston / Haight, David K 738778 1,359 $70.00 Chanute USBC

59 Tuxhorn, Skylar / Livingston, Taylor J 818177 1,359 $70.00 Washington County USBC

59 Engelhardt, Nick B / Houston, Daniel 743442 1,359 $70.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

62 Montgomery, Jeff L / Sanders, Lane O 839150 1,357 $60.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

63 Holdeman, Travis L / Legleiter, Dale 816227 1,356 $52.50 Hays USBC

63 Whitman, James (Rick) R / Weisbach, Rick L 819148 1,356 $52.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

65 Wilson, Ken, Jr / Colburn, Elden L 838257 1,354 $45.00 Konza Prairie USBC

66 Hill, Lina / Howard, Jon 795858 1,353 $39.00 Liberal USBC

67 Tway, Joshua / Prockish, Eric 819310 1,352 $31.50 Hays USBC

67 Elson, James E / Runyan, Keith E 839158 1,352 $31.50 Great Plains USBC

69 Wasson, Amber D / Williams, Kyle L 822737 1,351 $12.00 Kaw Valley USBC

69 Hollis, William E / Hollis, Michael H 816363 1,351 $12.00 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: #

Total prizes awarded in this event: #



Singles, Singles, Handicapped 

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Dahn, Gary J 765884 814 $320.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

2 Seibel, Tyler L 738777 790 $186.00 Chanute USBC

3 Young, Robby M 819149 786 $185.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

4 Friederich, Hunter L 738778 785 $183.00 Chanute USBC

5 Gallimore, Jacob T 749343 777 $182.00 Central Kansas USBC

6 Couey, Chad A 726388 770 $181.00 Butler County USBC

7 Pinkston, Earl D 826179 768 $180.00 Kaw Valley USBC

8 Stewart, Ronald E 808855 767 $178.00 Garden City USBC

9 Hein, Raymond P 745426 766 $176.50 Great Plains USBC

9 Ragland, Ryan 743442 766 $176.50 Gr Douglas County USBC

11 Hill, Tracey 795857 765 $174.00 Liberal USBC

11 Keener, Kameron M 731368 765 $174.00 Central Kansas USBC

13 Anderson, Arris 731229 762 $172.00 Liberal USBC

14 Hitschmann, Edward J 822112 761 $170.00 Hoisington USBC

14 Lawrence, Dontese E 839182 761 $170.00 Great Plains USBC

16 Wheeler-Abmeyer, Michael T 838328 757 $168.00 Kaw Valley USBC

17 Miller, Dakota D 813195 753 $167.00 Kaw Valley USBC

18 Hilbrink, Mandee L 703254 752 $166.00 Oakley USBC

19 Rodriguez, Derrick 826137 750 $163.50 Gr Salina Area USBC

19 Aguilar, Nicolas L 839180 750 $163.50 Gr Douglas County USBC

21 Bader, Austin R 765883 749 $162.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

22 Prewitt, Chad A 746839 748 $160.00 Crawford County USBC

22 Rausch, Steve M 745423 748 $160.00 Great Plains USBC

24 Heiman, Jerrin P 726535 747 $157.50 Concordia USBC

24 Skinner, Lawrence D 731230 747 $157.50 Liberal USBC

26 Hill, Ramon E 839166 744 $154.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

26 Metz, John 839178 744 $154.50 Washington County USBC

28 Hainer, Gregory L 839157 743 $153.00 Garden City USBC

29 Futrell, Jay 803210 742 $150.34 Gr Douglas County USBC

29 Wood, Michael W 764447 742 $150.33 Wy-Jon County USBC

29 Barker, Steve M 826155 742 $150.33 Wy-Jon County USBC

32 Abram, Jeremy L 838328 741 $146.66 Kaw Valley USBC

32 VonDerBruegge, Michael W 836704 741 $146.67 Wy-Jon County USBC

32 Nelson, Wesley J 825927 741 $146.67 Wy-Jon County USBC

35 Wenger, Dave M 808855 740 $143.50 Garden City USBC

35 Haws, Jonathan E 839184 740 $143.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

37 Metz, Greg 839178 739 $142.00 Washington County USBC

38 Motley, John T 798527 738 $139.50 Garden City USBC

38 Jordon, Chris L 839169 738 $139.50 Washington County USBC

40 Bottom, Charlie D 839173 737 $138.00 Washington County USBC

41 Gillespie, Cameron S 804983 736 $135.50 First City of Kansas USBC

41 Franzen, Ryan 726435 736 $135.50 Gr Salina Area USBC

43 Richards, Ryan S 731230 735 $134.00 Liberal USBC

44 Ahart, Shawn S 743442 734 $132.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

44 Mead, Christoper A 726388 734 $132.00 Butler County USBC

46 Shotgunn, Justin J 786940 732 $129.50 Hays USBC

46 Ryan, Joshua A 836103 732 $129.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

48 Prytherch, Patrick D 760541 731 $127.00 Great Plains USBC

48 Kelly, Monica L 804986 731 $127.00 First City of Kansas USBC

50 Sharrai, John E 826179 730 $125.00 Kaw Valley USBC

51 Hutchinson, Weston D 822737 729 $121.75 Kaw Valley USBC

51 Stumbaugh, James D 824598 729 $121.75 Kaw Valley USBC

51 McClaskey, Michael W 839162 729 $121.75 Great Plains USBC

51 Goodrich, Chad A 804986 729 $121.75 First City of Kansas USBC

55 Wait, M Danny 810316 728 $118.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

55 Casley, Derrick W 745426 728 $118.00 Great Plains USBC

57 Ussery, Jeffrey K 778730 726 $116.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

58 Feldbauer, David B 731367 725 $115.00 Central Kansas USBC

59 Blackburn, Randy E 795927 724 $111.00 Crawford County USBC

59 Wright, Isaac 824790 724 $111.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

59 Orr, Dennis M 835771 724 $111.00 Kaw Valley USBC

59 Wollschlager, John M 839164 724 $111.00 Wy-Jon County USBC



59 Mueller, Chris B 764447 724 $111.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

64 Epps, Colby S 826179 723 $107.00 Kaw Valley USBC

65 Mayberry, James W 731365 722 $105.50 Central Kansas USBC

65 Constant, Jim 769508 722 $105.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

67 Ricklefs, Scott 834714 721 $103.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

68 Young, Darryn L 738779 720 $101.50 Chanute USBC

68 Tway, Joshua 819310 720 $101.50 Hays USBC

70 Vanderpool, Shane 795857 719 $100.00 Liberal USBC

71 Sedlacek, Bryce 839171 717 $98.00 Washington County USBC

72 Pickerign, Deyonne E 795840 716 $96.00 First City of Kansas USBC

72 Jackson, Nick D 810315 716 $96.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

72 Hensley, Michael L 808855 716 $96.00 Garden City USBC

75 Johnson, Andrew M 795857 715 $89.42 Liberal USBC

75 Coleman, Kennie L 822646 715 $89.43 Gr Douglas County USBC

75 Polzin, Randy L 810349 715 $89.43 Hoisington USBC

75 Morris, James F 769429 715 $89.43 Great Plains USBC

75 Harold, Johnney B 769669 715 $89.43 Herington USBC

75 Carr, William D 820266 715 $89.43 Wy-Jon County USBC

75 Brouhard, Thomas M 810317 715 $89.43 Wy-Jon County USBC

82 Penka, Angel M 749343 714 $83.50 Central Kansas USBC

82 Sowers, Gary E 839168 714 $83.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

84 Greenwood, John R 822764 713 $80.00 Chanute USBC

84 Tillitson, Trenton 766375 713 $80.00 Lane County USBC

84 Berry, Tiger W 814977 713 $80.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

84 Bauer, Jessy 803209 713 $80.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

88 Vulgamore, Janet L 726672 712 $74.75 Cheney USBC

88 Shipley, Roberta K 726691 712 $74.75 Oakley USBC

88 King, Gary N 713174 712 $74.75 First City of Kansas USBC

88 Kline, Mark E 765885 712 $74.75 Wy-Jon County USBC

92 Davis, Chase E 836301 710 $72.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

93 Wegner, Sharon S 760338 709 $69.50 Washington County USBC

93 Vizner, Trapis 818178 709 $69.50 Washington County USBC

95 Cole, Hunter 803209 708 $68.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

96 Rodgers, Jason A 713176 707 $65.34 First City of Kansas USBC

96 Baumgartner, Trent A 727029 707 $65.33 Kaw Valley USBC

96 Blockburger, Eric S 804985 707 $65.33 First City of Kansas USBC

99 Crocker, Richard L 836704 706 $62.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

99 Eaton, James E 810315 706 $62.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

101 Zajac, Daniel T 819291 705 $59.00 Konza Prairie USBC

101 Howarter, D Alan 769429 705 $59.00 Great Plains USBC

101 Honn, Garett L 839152 705 $59.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

104 Stevens, Robert M 733319 704 $55.00 Great Plains USBC

104 Kile, James P 804983 704 $55.00 First City of Kansas USBC

104 Tillitson, John O 766374 704 $55.00 Lane County USBC

107 Bayliss, Stephen A 810314 703 $52.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

107 Bundi, Matthew N 834571 703 $52.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

109 Wilson, Joshua 826072 702 $50.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

110 Baetz, Michael A 795823 701 $47.00 Stockton USBC

110 Todd, John P 795857 701 $47.00 Liberal USBC

110 Colombo, Jon 813219 701 $47.00 Kaw Valley USBC

110 Serrano, Gabe 726435 701 $47.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

114 Wills, Gary L 769509 700 $39.85 Wy-Jon County USBC

114 Larson, Kenny E 836704 700 $39.85 Wy-Jon County USBC

114 Demaree, Zach M 820267 700 $39.86 Wy-Jon County USBC

114 Baumgartner, Paul A 727029 700 $39.86 Kaw Valley USBC

114 Christiansen, Erik P 825927 700 $39.86 Wy-Jon County USBC

114 Mayer, Brian K 839158 700 $39.86 Great Plains USBC

114 Carpenter, Matthew 803209 700 $39.86 Gr Douglas County USBC

121 Carrillo, Gavin L 839175 699 $33.66 Washington County USBC

121 Elliott, Tina M 803022 699 $33.67 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

121 Cook, Jeremy D 839153 699 $33.67 Gr Douglas County USBC

124 Hamel, Eric 726534 698 $30.00 Concordia USBC

124 Artzer-Crowder, RoxAnn 835771 698 $30.00 Kaw Valley USBC

124 Hinkle, Richard D 839169 698 $30.00 Washington County USBC

127 Smith, Anthony (TJ) W 836375 697 $25.25 Garden City USBC



127 Handzel, Kyle T 804982 697 $25.25 First City of Kansas USBC

127 Griffin, Rylind A 839166 697 $25.25 Wy-Jon County USBC

127 Landwehr, Jon R 745423 697 $25.25 Great Plains USBC

131 Riddle, Bart A 826134 696 $19.60 Kaw Valley USBC

131 Jordon, Carl R 810316 696 $19.60 Wy-Jon County USBC

131 Myers, Tobias J 839150 696 $19.60 Wy-Jon County USBC

131 Hoffman, Justin A 749342 696 $19.60 Central Kansas USBC

131 Hensiek, Larry D 721189 696 $19.60 Gr Douglas County USBC

136 Huff, Roger E 795841 695 $15.50 First City of Kansas USBC

136 Endecott, Sean C 820267 695 $15.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

138 Reynolds, Austin J 804983 694 $8.34 First City of Kansas USBC

138 Temple, Allen J 796000 694 $8.33 Great Plains USBC

138 Marrow, Craig S 819149 694 $8.33 Wy-Jon County USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: #



Total prizes awarded in this event: #

6 Game Combo - Handicap, 6 Game Combo - Handicap, Handicapped 

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Tillitson, John O 766375 1,498 $106.00 Lane County USBC

2 Davis, Chase E 836301 1,497 $103.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

3 Johnson, Andrew M 795858 1,480 $99.50 Liberal USBC

3 VonDerBruegge, Michael W 836704 1,480 $99.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

5 Anderson, Arris 731229 1,472 $96.00 Liberal USBC

6 Schoenhofer, Randy E 738776 1,464 $93.00 Chanute USBC

7 Mueller, Chris B 764447 1,451 $91.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

8 Feldbauer, David B 731367 1,450 $88.00 Central Kansas USBC

9 Dahn, Gary J 839150 1,442 $86.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

10 Musselman, Austin T 826138 1,439 $83.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

11 Prewitt, Chad A 746839 1,438 $79.50 Crawford County USBC

11 Hainer, Gregory L 839157 1,438 $79.50 Garden City USBC

13 Seib, Jason D 834715 1,437 $76.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

14 Todd, John P 795857 1,436 $72.00 Liberal USBC

14 Baumgartner, Trent A 727029 1,436 $72.00 Kaw Valley USBC

16 Rodriguez, Derrick 826137 1,430 $68.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

17 Hitschmann, Edward J 822112 1,426 $66.00 Hoisington USBC

18 Couey, Chad A 726388 1,424 $63.00 Butler County USBC

19 Mayberry, James W 731365 1,423 $61.00 Central Kansas USBC

20 Bottom, Charlie D 839173 1,421 $58.00 Washington County USBC

21 Eaton, James E 810315 1,420 $54.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

21 Hodges, Richard 819310 1,420 $54.50 Hays USBC

23 Stevens, Robert M 733319 1,418 $51.00 Great Plains USBC

24 Hill, Tracey 795857 1,413 $48.00 Liberal USBC

25 Horn, Brian R 786654 1,412 $46.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

26 Wright, Isaac 824790 1,406 $42.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

26 Fellows, Robert W 835771 1,406 $42.00 Kaw Valley USBC

28 Arsenijevic, Zoran 836704 1,400 $38.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

29 Tway, Joshua 819310 1,397 $36.00 Hays USBC

30 Hill, Lina 795858 1,395 $32.00 Liberal USBC

30 White, William 726534 1,395 $32.00 Concordia USBC

32 Pickerign, Deyonne E 795841 1,392 $28.00 First City of Kansas USBC

33 Sedlacek, Bryce 839171 1,390 $26.00 Washington County USBC

34 Crocker, Richard L 836704 1,389 $23.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

35 Seitter, Robert L 810316 1,386 $21.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

36 Smithhisler, Derek R 778766 1,385 $14.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

36 Mayer, Brian K 839158 1,385 $14.50 Great Plains USBC

36 Kent, Rachel M 839168 1,385 $14.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

36 Colburn, Elden L 838257 1,385 $14.50 Konza Prairie USBC

40 Hutchinson, Weston D 822737 1,383 $4.00 Kaw Valley USBC

40 Atwater, Gregory D 765885 1,383 $4.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: #

Total prizes awarded in this event: #

 6 game Combo - Scratch, 6 Game Combo - Scratch, Scratch



Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Davis, Chase E 836301 1,497 $110.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

2 VonDerBruegge, Michael W 836704 1,480 $100.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

3 Dahn, Gary J 839150 1,442 $99.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

4 Baumgartner, Trent A 727029 1,436 $95.00 Kaw Valley USBC

5 Rodriguez, Derrick 826137 1,430 $91.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

6 Eaton, James E 810315 1,420 $87.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

7 Horn, Brian R 786654 1,412 $83.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

8 Feldbauer, David B 731367 1,408 $79.00 Central Kansas USBC

9 Musselman, Austin T 826138 1,407 $75.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

10 Johnson, Andrew M 795858 1,400 $70.00 Liberal USBC

11 Caudell, Ken P 756472 1,397 $66.00 Flint Hills USBC

12 Haws, Jonathan E 839184 1,391 $62.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

13 Crocker, Richard L 836704 1,389 $57.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

14 Mayer, Brian K 839158 1,385 $53.00 Great Plains USBC

15 Young, Robby M 819149 1,378 $49.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

16 Arsenijevic, Zoran 836704 1,376 $45.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

17 Franzen, Ryan 726435 1,374 $41.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

18 Nikkel, Lance R 804987 1,373 $37.00 First City of Kansas USBC

19 Riddle, Bart A 826134 1,367 $33.00 Kaw Valley USBC

20 Hitschmann, Edward J 822112 1,364 $28.00 Hoisington USBC

21 Runyan, Keith E 839158 1,358 $24.00 Great Plains USBC

22 Mayberry, James W 731365 1,357 $20.00 Central Kansas USBC

23 Bauer, Jessy 803209 1,353 $16.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

24 Todd, John P 795857 1,350 $10.00 Liberal USBC

24 Fellows, Robert W 835771 1,350 $10.00 Kaw Valley USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: #

Total prizes awarded in this event: #

 All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Shotgunn, Justin J 786939 2,308 $110.00 Hays USBC

2 Wegner, Sharon S 760338 2,230 $100.00 Washington County USBC

3 Tillitson, John O 766375 2,224 $105.00 Lane County USBC

4 Keener, Kameron M 731368 2,214 $104.00 Central Kansas USBC

5 Davis, Chase E 836301 2,204 $103.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

6 Schoenhofer, Randy E 738776 2,201 $103.00 Chanute USBC

7 Anderson, Arris 731229 2,179 $102.00 Liberal USBC

8 Metz, John 839178 2,178 $101.00 Washington County USBC

9 Friederich, Hunter L 738778 2,163 $100.00 Chanute USBC

10 Gallimore, Jacob T 749343 2,161 $99.00 Central Kansas USBC

11 White, William 726534 2,158 $98.00 Concordia USBC

12 Todd, John P 795857 2,154 $98.00 Liberal USBC

13 VonDerBruegge, Michael W 836704 2,153 $97.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

14 Dahn, Gary J 839150 2,152 $96.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

15 Arsenijevic, Zoran 836704 2,149 $95.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

16 Long, Stephen M 731367 2,146 $94.00 Central Kansas USBC

17 Ahart, Shawn S 743442 2,144 $94.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

18 Jordon, Carl R 810316 2,140 $92.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

18 Metz, Greg 839178 2,140 $92.50 Washington County USBC

20 Constant, Jim 769508 2,136 $89.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

20 Becker, Andrew J 726673 2,136 $89.50 Cheney USBC

22 Seibel, Tyler L 738777 2,135 $88.00 Chanute USBC

23 Johnson, Andrew M 795858 2,133 $87.50 Liberal USBC

23 Musselman, Austin T 826138 2,133 $87.50 Gr Salina Area USBC

25 Young, Darryn L 738779 2,131 $86.00 Chanute USBC

26 Schwarz, Ronald G 731367 2,128 $84.50 Central Kansas USBC

26 Phillips, Andy A 746839 2,128 $84.50 Crawford County USBC

28 Richards, Ryan S 731230 2,127 $83.00 Liberal USBC

29 Feldbauer, David B 731367 2,126 $82.50 Central Kansas USBC



29 Allen, Derek R 738776 2,126 $82.50 Chanute USBC

31 Waites, Cory 804985 2,118 $81.00 First City of Kansas USBC

32 Hill, Ramon E 839166 2,116 $80.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

33 Hodges, Richard 819310 2,114 $79.00 Hays USBC

34 Blackburn, Randy E 795927 2,113 $79.00 Crawford County USBC

35 Mueller, Chris B 764447 2,107 $78.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

36 Crocker, Richard L 836704 2,104 $76.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

36 Hilbrink, Mandee L 703254 2,104 $76.50 Oakley USBC

38 Bader, Austin R 765883 2,103 $75.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

39 Bauer, Jessy 803207 2,100 $74.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

40 Wood, Michael W 764447 2,099 $74.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

41 Prewitt, Chad A 746839 2,098 $72.50 Crawford County USBC

41 Bottom, Charlie D 839173 2,098 $72.50 Washington County USBC

43 Hutchinson, Weston D 822737 2,097 $70.50 Kaw Valley USBC

43 Ryan, Dallas D 731230 2,097 $70.50 Liberal USBC

45 Moore, Eric M 778730 2,096 $69.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

45 Baldwin, Jim C 726691 2,096 $69.50 Oakley USBC

47 Qualley, Karen E 822646 2,095 $67.50 Gr Douglas County USBC

47 Sowers, Gary E 839168 2,095 $67.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

49 Eaton, James E 810315 2,094 $65.34 Wy-Jon County USBC

49 Hubenett, Peter J 815299 2,094 $65.33 Wy-Jon County USBC

49 Jordon, Chris L 839169 2,094 $65.33 Washington County USBC

52 Demel, Timothy J 769482 2,092 $64.00 Concordia USBC

53 Roush, Karen J 731228 2,088 $62.50 Liberal USBC

53 Hill, Tracey 795857 2,088 $62.50 Liberal USBC

55 Tillitson, Trenton 766375 2,086 $61.00 Lane County USBC

56 Vanderpool, Weston 738778 2,085 $61.00 Chanute USBC

57 Smith, Anthony (TJ) W 836375 2,084 $59.50 Garden City USBC

57 Welch, Tom R 786940 2,084 $59.50 Hays USBC

59 Wollschlager, John M 839164 2,083 $58.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

60 Streeter, Chase A 760338 2,082 $57.00 Washington County USBC

61 Counter, Fredrick L 797983 2,080 $56.00 Junction City-Ft Riley USBC

62 Vanderpool, Shane 795857 2,079 $55.00 Liberal USBC

62 Hitschmann, Edward J 822112 2,079 $55.00 Hoisington USBC

62 Ouellette, Charles D 839170 2,079 $55.00 Washington County USBC

65 Couey, Chad A 726388 2,076 $52.00 Butler County USBC

65 Mayberry, James W 731365 2,076 $52.00 Central Kansas USBC

65 Boxberger, Gary L 822113 2,076 $52.00 Hoisington USBC

68 Miller, Dakota D 813195 2,074 $51.00 Kaw Valley USBC

69 Carter, Rodney E 764447 2,073 $49.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

69 Legleiter, Dale 816227 2,073 $49.50 Hays USBC

71 Simoneau, Roger D 769482 2,072 $48.00 Concordia USBC

72 Shipley, Roberta K 726691 2,068 $47.00 Oakley USBC

73 Stewart, Ronald E 808855 2,066 $47.00 Garden City USBC

74 Motley, John T 798527 2,065 $45.00 Garden City USBC

74 Kuhn, Tanner L 813194 2,065 $45.00 Kaw Valley USBC

74 Griffin, Rylind A 839166 2,065 $45.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

77 Orr, Dennis M 835771 2,064 $43.00 Kaw Valley USBC

78 Smithhisler, Derek R 778766 2,060 $42.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

78 Hinkle, Richard D 839169 2,060 $42.00 Washington County USBC

80 Bonta, Kelly R 731228 2,058 $39.50 Liberal USBC

80 Ballard, Jerald D 738777 2,058 $39.50 Chanute USBC

80 Bayliss, Stephen A 810314 2,058 $39.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

80 Atwater, Gregory D 765885 2,058 $39.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

84 Mietler, Jeff D 731366 2,057 $38.00 Central Kansas USBC

85 Seleska, Richard D 839177 2,056 $37.00 Washington County USBC

86 Darago, Michael K 803206 2,055 $35.50 Gr Douglas County USBC

86 Wenger, Dave M 808855 2,055 $35.50 Garden City USBC

88 Stevens, Robert M 733319 2,054 $33.50 Great Plains USBC

88 Blide, Terry L 816227 2,054 $33.50 Hays USBC

90 Rohla, David A 726535 2,052 $33.00 Concordia USBC

91 Pickerign, Deyonne E 795841 2,051 $32.00 First City of Kansas USBC

92 Rodgers, Jason A 713176 2,050 $30.00 First City of Kansas USBC

92 Horn, Brian R 786654 2,050 $30.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

92 Urban, Travis M 825845 2,050 $30.00 Hoisington USBC



95 Armstrong, James V 795858 2,049 $28.00 Liberal USBC

95 Ottens-Jimerson, Sarah E 822047 2,049 $28.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

95 Goodrich, Chad A 804986 2,049 $28.00 First City of Kansas USBC

98 Wright, Isaac 824790 2,047 $26.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

99 Weigel, Troy A 786939 2,045 $24.34 Hays USBC

99 Milam, Christopher L 839176 2,045 $24.33 Washington County USBC

99 Colburn, Elden L 838257 2,045 $24.33 Konza Prairie USBC

102 Jayne, Taegan 836301 2,044 $23.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

103 Huff, Roger E 795841 2,042 $21.50 First City of Kansas USBC

103 Reams, Albert L 760541 2,042 $21.50 Great Plains USBC

105 Lemman, Randy T 726691 2,041 $19.34 Oakley USBC

105 Endecott, Sean C 820267 2,041 $19.33 Wy-Jon County USBC

105 Ricklefs, Scott 834714 2,041 $19.33 Wy-Jon County USBC

108 Miller, Eric 839175 2,038 $18.00 Washington County USBC

109 Rathbone, Jacob P 769429 2,037 $16.00 Great Plains USBC

109 Hubenett, Kirk A 815299 2,037 $16.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

109 Jones, A.J. W 839178 2,037 $16.00 Washington County USBC

112 Fairbank, Smokey R 766375 2,036 $15.00 Lane County USBC

113 Moran, Tyler P 731231 2,035 $14.00 Liberal USBC

114 Altus, Larry E 808856 2,032 $12.50 Garden City USBC

114 Bush, Joe N 836704 2,032 $12.50 Wy-Jon County USBC

116 Percival, John 778730 2,031 $11.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

117 Roberts, Dave J 769482 2,030 $9.66 Concordia USBC

117 Seitter, Robert L 810316 2,030 $9.67 Wy-Jon County USBC

117 Christiansen, Erik P 825927 2,030 $9.67 Wy-Jon County USBC

120 Garcia, J. Carlos 731229 2,029 $2.66 Liberal USBC

120 Hill, Gloria 804987 2,029 $2.67 First City of Kansas USBC

120 Crase, Matt D 798527 2,029 $2.67 Garden City USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: #

Total prizes awarded in this event: #

 All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From



Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Davis, Chase E 836301 2,204 $200.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

2 VonDerBruegge, Michael W 836704 2,153 $142.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

3 Dahn, Gary J 839150 2,152 $138.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

4 Arsenijevic, Zoran 836704 2,113 $134.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

5 Crocker, Richard L 836704 2,104 $130.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

6 Bader, Austin R 765883 2,103 $127.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

7 Bauer, Jessy 803207 2,100 $123.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

8 Moore, Eric M 778730 2,096 $119.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

9 Eaton, James E 810315 2,094 $116.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

10 Musselman, Austin T 826138 2,085 $112.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

11 Lawrence, Dontese E 839182 2,073 $108.00 Great Plains USBC

12 Feldbauer, David B 731367 2,063 $104.00 Central Kansas USBC

13 Bonta, Kelly R 731228 2,058 $99.00 Liberal USBC

13 Bayliss, Stephen A 810314 2,058 $99.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

15 Darago, Michael K 803206 2,055 $93.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

16 Horn, Brian R 786654 2,050 $90.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

17 Ottens-Jimerson, Sarah E 822047 2,049 $86.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

18 Jayne, Taegan 836301 2,044 $82.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

19 Bush, Joe N 836704 2,032 $78.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

20 Todd, John P 795857 2,025 $75.00 Liberal USBC

21 Moore, Bryce D 731366 2,022 $71.00 Central Kansas USBC

22 Rodriguez, Derrick 826137 2,018 $67.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

23 Sowers, Gary E 839168 2,017 $64.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

24 Atwater, Gregory D 765885 2,016 $60.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

25 Aguilar, Nicolas L 839180 2,015 $56.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

26 Johnson, Andrew M 795858 2,013 $53.00 Liberal USBC

27 Franzen, Ryan 726435 2,012 $47.00 Gr Salina Area USBC

27 Ragland, Ryan 743442 2,012 $47.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

29 Rosdahl, Luke A 803207 2,008 $41.00 Gr Douglas County USBC

30 Thoman, Bruce 818177 2,005 $38.00 Washington County USBC

31 Blockburger, Eric S 804983 2,004 $34.00 First City of Kansas USBC

32 Morris, James F 769429 2,003 $30.00 Great Plains USBC

33 Runyan, Keith E 839158 2,002 $27.00 Great Plains USBC

34 Ware, Michael E 765884 1,998 $23.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

35 Jordon, Carl R 810316 1,996 $19.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

36 Baumgartner, Trent A 727029 1,995 $15.00 Kaw Valley USBC

37 Burnett, Paul D 839184 1,993 $12.00 Wy-Jon County USBC

38 Hitschmann, Edward J 822112 1,986 $8.00 Hoisington USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: #

Total prizes awarded in this event: #

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: #
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